	Table S2 Sample Description

	Sample ID
	Sample name
	Sample Description

	1
	NC-1
	the scramble (NC) siRNA

	2
	NC-2
	

	3
	NC-3
	

	4
	Si 1-1
	Si FSCN1-556

	5
	Si 1-2
	

	6
	Si 1-3
	

	7
	Si 2-1
	Si FSCN1-1122

	8
	Si 2-2
	

	9
	Si 2-3
	

	10
	Si 3-1
	Si FSCN1-1926

	11
	Si 3-2
	

	12
	Si 3-3
	



